
 

SES Tutoring Approved Provider List 2009-2010 
 

A+ Grades Up (OPOK I, Inc.) 
ED09-0028-10 

Contact 
Dave Martin                                                       Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
2600 Linda Lane, Suite 7 
Edmond, OK  73013 
Phone: 866.502.4723 Fax: 405.608.0769 
Email:  dave.martin@grades-up.com  

 
A+ Learning Solutions Tutoring 

ED07-0041-08 
Contact 
Monica Schroeder 
2942 N 24th St 
Phoenix, AZ  85016 
Phone: 800.708.5590 Fax: 800.918.4383 
Email: mschroeder@LS4me.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 

 
A Road 2 Learning 

ED06-0045-16 
Contact: 
Timothy Sturm 
459 N Gilbert Rd, Suite A148 
Gilbert, AZ 85234 
Phone: 480.545.2470 Fax: 480.558.5382 
Email: tsturm@aroad2learning.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 

 
 
 

Website:  www.aroad2learning.com 

 
A to Z In-Home Tutoring 

ED06-0045-01 
Contact 
Israel Romero                                            
3602 W Thomas Road Suites 10&11 
Phoenix, AZ 85019 
Phone: 602.455.4626 Fax: 602.455.4624 
Email: Iromero@provcorp.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $45.00 

 
ABC Phonetic Reading School 

ED06-0045-02 
 

Contact 
John Cahal 
3127 North 17th Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85015-5803 
Phone: 602.279.0057 Fax: 602.277.4131 
Email: cahal@letread.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
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ACE Tutoring Services Inc 
ED07-0041-01 

Contact 
Jeff Wang 
18780 Amar Rd, Suite 105 
Walnut, CA 91789 
Phone: 626-965-5751 Fax: 626-820-0889 
Email: director@acetutoringofusa.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $50.00 
 
 
 
Website: www.acetutoringofusa.com 

 
Achievement Learning 

ED09-0028-01 
Contact 
Yvonne Miller 
4276 E Cloudburst Ct. 
Gilbert, AZ  85297 
Phone: 480.518.1586 Fax: 480.279.9916 
Email: yemiller@yahoo.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 
 
 
Website:  www.achievementlearn.com  

 
Adelante Educational Services 

ED06-0045-03 
Contact 
Glenn Hatton 
22601 Summerfield 
Mission Viejo, CA 92692 
Phone: 949.291.0481 Fax: 949.362.2847 
Email: 

 
Hourly Rate:  $45.00 

 
 
 

Website: www.adelateed.net 

 
Ahead of the Class 

ED09-0028-02 
Contact 
Dana Osborn 
5043 E Weldon Ave 
Phoenix, AZ  85018 
Phone:  602.840.4665 
Email:  d.osborn@cox.net  

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 
 

 
All Access K-12 Tutoring Group 

ED07-0019-03 
Contact 
Adam Luwaga 
2375 E Camelback Road #500 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
Phone: 800.341.2656 Fax: 866.514.8309 
Email: adam@allaccessk12tutoring.com  

 
 Hourly Rate:  $50.00 
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Alternatives Unlimited 
ED06-0045-05 

Contact 
Lisa Platt 
1801 S 12th Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 
Phone: 800.748.6516 Fax:702.947.2272 
Email: lplatt@alt-unlimited.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $40.00 
 
 
 
Website:  www.aututoring.com  

 
Angel Tutors / Craig M Liddle & Associates LLC 

ED07-0041-06 
Contact 
Dina Garrett 
15599 W Maui Lane 
Surprise, AZ 85379 
Phone: 623.544.0112 Fax: 623.544.0112 
Email: angeltutors@hotmail.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 
 

  
Back 2 Basics Tutorial 

ED06-0045-06 
Contact 
Zakiyyah Raheem 
3915 Cascade Rd Suite 200 
Atlanta, GA 30331 
Phone: 877.222.7775 (Toll Free) 
Fax: 404.629.9173 
Email: zraheem@bellsouth.net  

 
Hourly Rate:  $50.00 
 
 
 
 
website: www.back2basicstutorials.com  

  
Brainfuse 

ED06-0045-07 
Contact 
Elize Aunahn 
271 Madison Ave, Flr 3 
New York, NY 10016 
Phone: 866.272-4638 Fax: 212.504.8184 
Email: requests@brainfuse.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $45.00 
 
 
 
Website:  www.brainfuse.com  

 
Bright Sky Learning 

ED07-0041-09 
Contact 
Scott D Welch 
2 Ponds Edge Dr 
Chadds Ford, PA 19317 
Phone: 866.270.0471 Fax: 610.388.9617 
Email: scott@brightskylearning.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $40.00 
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Camp Fire USA of Greater Phoenix 
ED06-0045-08 

Contact 
Carolyn Novicoff 
2345 E Thomas Rd, Suite 400 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
Phone: 602.954.7544 Fax: 602.954.7352 
Email: cnovicoff@campfireaz.org  

 
Hourly Rate:  $45.00 
 

 
Catapult Learning 

ED09-0028-03 
Contact 
Barry Ochrach                                                 Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
470 N Second St, 2nd Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19123 
Phone: 443.470.1465 Fax: 443.470.1495 
Email:  barry.ochrach@catapultlearning.com  

 
Club Z! 

ED06-0045-10 
Contact 
Todd Walden 
15310 Amberly Drive, Suite 110 
Tampa, FL  33647 
Phone: 800.434.2582 Fax: 813.549.0185 
Email: ses@clubztutoring.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 

 
Cool Kids Learn, Inc. 

ED09-0028-04 
Contact 
DeAnna Stinson 
7975 NW 154th St, Suite 350 
Miami Lakes, Fl  33016 
Phone: 800.959.0225 Fax: 866.892.2665 
Email: dstinson@coolkidslearn.com  

Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 

 
Dr. K’s Tutoring, LLC 

ED09-0028-05 
Contact 
Liz Krish 1214 E Liberty Shores Dr. 
Gilbert, AZ  85234 
Phone: 480.980.1181 
Email: liz@drkstutoing.com   

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
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Global Partnership Schools, Inc. 
ED09-0028-06 

Contact 
Terrence Hofer 
767 Third Ave, 31st Floor 
New York, NY  10017 
Phone: 585.503.3862 Fax: 212.644.8749 
Email:  thofer@gp-schools.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 

 
Huntington Learning Centers 

ED06-0045-12 
Contact 
Ariana Nieves 
496 Kinderkamack Rd 
Oradell, NJ 07649 
Phone: 800.692.8400 Fax: 800.466.1831 
Email: nievesa@hlcmail.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $45.00 
 
 
 
Website:  www.huntingtonclb.com 

 
Impgonz, Inc (Ace It Tutoring Program/ Sylvan Learning Center) 

ED07-0041-11 
Contact 
Ivette M Imperial-Gonzales 
1792 S 24th Street 
El Centro, CA 92243 
Phone: 760.960.1691 Fax: 760.352.5777 
Email: iigonzales@ivsylvan.com  

  
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 

 
Knowledge Points West Valley 

ED07-0041-10 
Contact 
Ina S Kliger                                                     Hourly Rate:  $50.00 
16405 N Canyon Dr 
Fountain Hills, AZ 85268 
Phone: 480.390.4541 Fax: 623.376.2597 
Email: ina.kliger@knowledgepoints.com 
 

KVL Enterprises, INC 
ED09-0028-07 

Contact 
Keturah Veronica Lee 
3019 N 303rd Dr 
Buckeye, AZ  85396 
Phone: 561.715.4467 Fax: 623.251.7276 
Email: keturahv@hotmail.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
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Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes 
ED09-0028-08 

Contact 
Alison Bell 
416 Higuera St 
San Luis Obispo, CA  93401 
Phone: 805.541.3836 Fax: 805.541.5392 
Email:  sesinfo@lblp.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $50.00 

 
Martin Porres Educational Svcs 

ED06-0045-14 
Contact 
Lillian M Kin 
1900 W Chandler Blvd, Ste 15 Box 293 
Chandler, AZ 85224 
Phone: 602.810.0783 
Email: teachingarizonakids@yahoo.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $50.00 

 
Mathnasium 

ED06-0045-15 
Contact 
Brian Burgmeier 
3875 W Ray Rd #12 
Chandler, AZ 85249 
Phone: 480.782.1924 Fax: 480.899.1473 
Email: chandler@mathnasium.com 

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 

 
National Farm Workers Svc Ctr. 

ED07-0019-01 
Contact 
Delia Torres 
3602 W Thomas Rd, Suite 6 
Phoenix, AZ  85019 
Phone: 602.272.0080 Fax: 602.272.0477 
Email: dtorres@nfwsc.org  

 
Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
 
 
Website: 
www.chavezeducationinstitute.com  

 
Next Level Educational Programs LLC 

ED09-0028-09 
Contact 
DeAnna Stinson                                            Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
7975 NW 154th St, Suite 360 
Miami Lakes, FL  33016 
Phone: 800.959.0255 Fax:866.892.2665 
Email: dstinson@nextlevellearning.org 
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On-Track Tutoring 
ED06-0045-27 

Contact 
Jill Drowne 
16117 n 76th St 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
Phone: 480.563.5588 Fax: 480.563.4112 
Email: jill@ontracktutoring.com  

 
Hourly Rate:  $50.00 
 
 
 
Website:  www.ontracktutoring.com  
 

Progressive Learning 
ED06-0045-19 

Contact                                                              
Michael Davis                                                   Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
2525 Michigan Ave, G8 
Santa Monica, CA  90404 
Phone: 800.315.4330 Fax: 310.315.1441 
Email: azinfo@progressivelearning.com  

 
Rising Star Educational Services 

ED07-0041-07 
Contact 
Amy Scheel                                                      Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
15435 N 86th Lane 
Peoria, AZ 85382 
Phone: 623.810.8265 
Email: mrsscheel2004@yahoo.com  

 
RK Educational Consultants 

ED06-0045-20 
Contact 
Richard Klecan                                                 Hourly Rate:  $42.00 
1037 E Roywood Way 
Tucson, AZ 85747 
Phone: 520.784.0948 
Email: Dr.K1@cox.net  

 
STARS Learning Center 

ED06-0045-22 
Contact 
Christye Flanagan                                            Hourly Rate:  $35.00 
1695 W 24th Street 
Yuma, AZ 85364 
Phone: 928.373.9797 
Email: starsofyuma@aol.com 
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Stilwell’s Learning Center, LLC 
ED07-0041-12 

Contact 
Chuck Stilwell or Brenda Isaak                        Hourly Rate:  $50.00 
500 E Fry Blvd Haymore Plaza 
Sierra Vista, AZ 85635 
Phone: 520.803.1354 Fax: 520.803.1355 
Email: admin@stilwellslearningcenter.com   

 
Sure Prep 

ED06-0045-23 
Contact 
David Dodge                                                     Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
4400 N Scottsdale Rd #9268 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 
Phone: 480.946.7737 Fax: 480-970-7861 
Email: david@surepreplearning.com 
 

Syndactics, Inc 
ED07-0041-13 

Contact 
Carolyn Weiner                                                 Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
6739 N 16th Place 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
Phone: 602.277.7348 Fax: 602.277.5018 
Email: syndactics@aol.com 

 
The Learning Ladder 

ED07-0019-02 
Contact 
Sondra Speakes                                                 Hourly Rate:  $55.00 
2450 S 4th Avenue, Suite 103 
Yuma, AZ 85364 
Phone: 928.726.0518 Fax: 928.726.3652 
Email: learningladder1@aol.com 

 
Washington Elementary S.D. 

ED06-0045-26 
Contact 
Susan J Cook                                                   Hourly Rate:  $20.00 
8610 N 19th Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85010 
Phone: 602.347.2600 Fax: 602.347.2708 
Email: scook@wesd.k12.az.us  
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